
Standard Results
4/15/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 83 sec

8001 Millie 54.30 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 78 sec

12001 Buddy 39.28 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 73 sec

16002 Bailey 64.65 1951 0 000

16004 Elly 44.83 NQ0 1 040

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 71 sec

20005 Sophie 43.04 11000 0 000

20006 Bart 54.38 2951 0 000

20004 Rocky 67.11 NQ2 0 050



Standard Results
4/15/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 83 sec

8201 Jack Bauer 60.06 1950 1 000

8203 Brio 73.74 2852 0 001

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 78 sec

12203 Riley 43.75 11000 0 000

12201 Kylie 65.41 21000 0 000

12205 Galen 106.85 NQ5 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 73 sec

16201 Roger -- NQ0 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 71 sec

20201 Selby 43.45 11000 0 000

20202 Swift -- NQ0 1 100

20203 Pearl 73.91 NQ4 2 030

20204 Coffee -- NQ0 1 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 73 sec

24202 Magi Z 91.35 NQ3 0 010

24204 Flint 44.30 NQ0 0 010

24205 Louie 75.69 NQ3 3 030



Standard Results
4/15/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 71 sec

12401 Kylie 74.94 1940 0 000

12402 Bessie -- NQ4 1 110

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 68 sec

16403 Thunder -- NQ1 0 100

16405 Shasta 72.33 NQ2 1 000

16401 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 65 sec

20409 Tally 49.24 11000 0 000

20404 Everclear 41.31 NQ0 0 030

20405 Sainte -- NQ1 0 110

20407 Emma -- NQ3 1 100

20402 Holly -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

20411 Toby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 67 sec

24409 Hank 40.71 11000 0 000

24413 Zara 52.95 2951 0 000

24206 Bolt 48.79 NQ1 0 010

24401 Lock -- NQ2 0 100

24402 Rico 57.40 NQ2 0 020

24404 Trip 53.88 NQ2 0 010

24405 Zulu 80.97 NQ2 0 000

24406 Bee 65.31 NQ3 1 030

24408 Joule 50.71 NQ0 0 011



Standard Results
4/15/11

Open - Regular

24410 Harry 60.69 NQ2 1 000

24411 Nike 59.64 NQ2 0 000

24412 Sydney 62.62 NQ2 2 020

24414 Gauge -- NQ2 1 110

24403 Jones -- ABS-- -- ------

24407 Gypsy -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec

8601 Rhowyn 52.08 NQ1 0 000

8603 Lyric 69.16 NQ3 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec

12202 Rudi 58.24 NQ1 0 000

12602 Peeka -- NQ4 1 130

12605 Rozi Z 63.95 NQ3 1 020

12607 Mercy 62.47 NQ2 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec

16604 Aimee 52.01 11000 0 000

16608 Brady 61.60 21000 0 000

16606 Mathilda 68.75 31000 0 000

16601 Lyra 86.52 NQ1 0 000

16605 Polo 45.30 NQ1 1 040

16607 Timmy -- NQ2 2 110

16603 Molly -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 65 sec

20613 Gretchen 48.16 11000 0 000

20616 Ink 49.71 21000 0 000

20605 Penny 58.45 31000 0 000

20607 Sizzle 59.84 41000 0 000

20401 Brick 53.11 NQ1 1 011

20410 Trump 86.72 NQ5 2 000

20602 Blitz 53.54 NQ1 0 000

20603 Honor -- NQ1 1 120



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Regular

20604 Blanca 66.92 NQ0 0 010

20610 Charlee 46.54 NQ2 0 020

20615 Slick 53.60 NQ2 0 020

20614 Frost -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 69 sec

24603 Artemis 58.85 11000 0 000

24604 Bailey -- NQ4 1 110

24606 Versace 59.16 NQ4 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 65 sec

26601 Effen 41.69 11000 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec

8812 Pippin 54.31 11000 0 000

8817 Audrey 54.72 21000 0 000

8810 Chief 69.54 31000 0 000

8801 Lucy 55.16 NQ1 1 010

8802 Roxy 47.81 NQ0 0 010

8804 Stella 48.64 NQ1 1 000

8806 Zipper 65.85 NQ2 2 010

8807 Fly 49.71 NQ0 0 010

8808 Josie 58.21 NQ1 1 020

8809 Hero 70.60 NQ4 3 040

8811 Grits 59.62 NQ0 1 000

8814 Cha Cha 60.91 NQ1 0 000

8805 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

8816 Magic -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec

12816 Neil 41.62 11000 0 000

12808 Score 47.80 21000 0 000

12819 Abbie 50.86 31000 0 000

12813 Finch 52.26 41000 0 000

12817 Joan 53.32 1000 0 000

12809 Willow 53.82 1000 0 000

12826 Bravo 54.53 1000 0 000

12828 Major 55.17 1000 0 000

12812 PepperAnn 61.89 1000 0 000

12823 Nikko 71.63 1000 0 000

12603 Scooter 64.21 NQ1 0 000

12801 Brumby 77.97 NQ2 1 010

12802 Tic 74.98 NQ0 0 000

12804 Tempo 69.53 NQ1 1 000

12805 Visa 50.00 NQ1 1 001

12806 Wrecks 54.69 NQ1 1 010

12807 Summer -- NQ0 0 100



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

12810 Zipper 65.83 NQ0 1 010

12815 Casey 53.27 NQ0 0 001

12822 Keefer 60.67 NQ1 1 010

12825 Me-Me 67.90 NQ1 0 000

12820 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec

16814 Pilot 41.90 11000 0 000

16802 Raleigh 51.61 21000 0 000

16822 Bandit 53.01 31000 0 000

16811 Clare 54.69 41000 0 000

16801 Sunny 64.62 1000 0 000

16808 Kelsey 49.64 NQ0 0 020

16810 Dani -- NQ2 1 100

16815 Tango 58.85 NQ0 1 010

16821 Kaper 70.44 NQ1 0 010

16824 Bliss 64.43 NQ1 1 000

16825 Quigley 47.50 NQ0 1 010

16816 Punkin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 65 sec

20848 Khaos 42.90 11000 0 000

20824 Reese 43.59 21000 0 000

20845 Boing 46.50 31000 0 000

20855 Forest 46.58 41000 0 000

20823 Abby 46.65 1000 0 000

20834 Legend 51.57 1000 0 000

20819 Mollie 52.18 1000 0 000

20852 Rev 58.16 1000 0 000

20841 Louie 58.29 1000 0 000

20801 Summit 53.27 NQ0 0 010

20803 Driver -- NQ0 0 120

20804 Slider 70.65 NQ2 0 000



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

20806 Viper 45.37 NQ0 0 010

20807 Rori 70.26 NQ1 2 020

20814 Keeper -- NQ2 3 110

20816 Tru 65.64 NQ3 1 030

20820 Blade 45.85 NQ1 0 001

20822 SoBe 43.51 NQ0 1 010

20827 Mesa 55.19 NQ1 0 010

20828 Lucy -- NQ0 0 110

20831 Tony 64.25 NQ1 0 010

20833 Bouncer 43.22 NQ2 0 000

20835 Aavry 68.35 NQ3 0 010

20836 Auggie -- NQ0 2 100

20837 Libby 56.81 NQ1 1 010

20839 Ruffles 77.19 NQ4 4 021

20842 Simon 56.84 NQ4 0 010

20843 Tina 41.79 NQ0 0 030

20849 Homer 57.59 NQ0 0 001

20851 Stinger 42.88 NQ0 0 010

20810 Kite -- ABS-- -- ------

20812 Sparky -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Bit -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Shay -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 69 sec

24832 Panda 39.62 11000 0 000

24827 Johnnie 41.84 21000 0 000

24825 Iggy 46.78 31000 0 000

24808 Maggie 47.91 41000 0 000

24822 Spirit 49.66 1000 0 000

24806 Ruby 49.87 1000 0 000

24826 Kei 51.32 1000 0 000

24803 Sophie 53.70 1000 0 000

24802 Desi 59.37 1000 0 000

24830 Moni 62.49 1000 0 000

24815 Grace 65.16 1000 0 000

24601 Trudi 86.76 NQ2 1 000



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

24801 Jackson 88.02 NQ1 0 010

24804 Max 43.52 NQ1 0 020

24807 Trip 57.89 NQ2 1 030

24809 Kate 60.95 NQ2 1 000

24811 Onyx -- NQ2 2 120

24812 Tamora 53.10 NQ0 0 010

24814 Raskal 57.11 NQ0 0 010

24817 Tag 64.99 NQ1 0 000

24818 Wired 46.51 NQ0 1 010

24820 Brig 52.13 NQ0 0 010

24821 Murphy 49.27 NQ0 1 040

24823 Bravo 56.88 NQ0 0 010

24828 MarJus 58.57 NQ1 0 000

24829 Chessie 64.79 NQ1 0 010

24831 Tango 51.91 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 65 sec

26802 Kara 40.38 11000 0 000

26801 Aidan 45.73 NQ0 0 011



Standard Results
4/15/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 83 sec

8204 Percy -- NQ9 3 161

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 78 sec

12209 Rebound 35.05 11000 0 000

12207 Bozley 55.39 21000 0 000

12210 Tag 49.00 3951 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 76 sec

16207 Roz 36.45 11000 0 000

16206 Lily 58.69 2950 1 000

16204 Joey 68.62 3902 0 000

16208 Holly 74.23 NQ6 3 021

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 149 yds SCT: 78 sec

20206 Keyah -- NQ5 2 120

20207 Mary 73.95 NQ3 0 000

20208 Envy 58.83 NQ1 0 010

20217 Dede 65.20 NQ4 3 050

20218 Flynn -- NQ0 0 100

20216 Thor -- ABS-- -- ------



Standard Results
4/15/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 70 sec

16408 Lucy 61.58 11000 0 000

16407 Valley 52.95 2901 0 001

16209 Casey 63.37 NQ2 0 000

16406 Raine 78.41 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 72 sec

20419 Balto 48.51 11000 0 000

20418 Bella 81.02 NQ3 1 010



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec

12608 Auggie 96.24 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 70 sec

16610 Clarence -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 74 sec

20617 Jackie-O 78.73 NQ1 0 030



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec

4804 Kate 64.51 11000 0 000

4801 Casey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec

8821 Emmy 72.92 11000 0 000

8818 Shadow 74.23 NQ3 3 020

8819 Suds 76.25 NQ2 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 74 sec

12832 Georgia 74.76 11000 0 000

12829 Rusty 81.26 NQ2 1 000

12830 Jersey 62.71 NQ0 0 100

12831 Emmy 55.47 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 70 sec

16826 Skye 51.88 NQ0 1 010

16827 Nike 54.41 NQ1 0 000

16828 Andy 95.38 NQ2 1 010

16829 Rocky 54.87 NQ0 1 010

16830 Zoey 71.46 NQ5 5 050

16833 Prairie 58.17 NQ1 0 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 187 yds SCT: 74 sec

20857 Callie 63.32 NQ0 0 010



Standard Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Preferred

20858 Savanna 62.66 NQ0 0 010

20859 Legend 66.53 NQ1 0 000

20860 Austin 77.89 NQ1 1 000



JWW Results
4/15/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 51 sec

8001 Millie 30.88 11000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 44 sec

16002 Bailey 36.79 11000 0 000

16004 Elly 39.70 NQ1 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 41 sec

20005 Sophie 27.30 11000 0 000

20006 Bart 36.64 2902 0 000

20004 Rocky 39.46 NQ0 0 010



JWW Results
4/15/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 51 sec

8201 Jack Bauer 34.31 11000 0 000

8203 Brio 54.67 NQ4 1 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 47 sec

12205 Galen 63.92 NQ1 1 010

12402 Bessie 73.17 NQ1 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 44 sec

16201 Roger -- NQ0 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 41 sec

20204 Coffee 37.27 11000 0 000

16202 Katy 41.78 NQ3 1 010

20201 Selby 33.01 NQ1 1 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 44 sec

24202 Magi Z 73.18 NQ1 0 000

24204 Flint 28.46 NQ2 0 020

24205 Louie 65.67 NQ4 0 000

24404 Trip 25.62 NQ0 0 020

24413 Zara 28.71 NQ0 0 010

24403 Jones -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/11

Novice B - Regular



JWW Results
4/15/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT: 46 sec

12001 Buddy 30.01 11000 0 000

12201 Kylie 58.83 NQ2 1 010

12203 Riley -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 143 yds SCT: 44 sec

16605 Polo 26.90 11000 0 000

16403 Thunder 49.29 2851 0 000

16405 Shasta 59.31 NQ4 1 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 42 sec

20409 Tally 33.34 11000 0 000

20410 Trump 38.23 2951 0 000

20202 Swift 42.04 NQ4 2 030

20203 Pearl 56.67 NQ5 4 010

20404 Everclear 27.61 NQ2 0 020

20407 Emma 49.59 NQ3 1 000

20602 Blitz 48.52 NQ2 0 000

20610 Charlee 34.11 NQ1 1 010

20614 Frost 48.38 NQ3 2 030

20402 Holly -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

20411 Toby -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 45 sec

24405 Zulu 48.18 1891 0 000

24206 Bolt 28.00 NQ1 1 020

24401 Lock -- NQ1 0 100



JWW Results
4/15/11

Open - Regular

24406 Bee 43.76 NQ4 2 020

24408 Joule 39.65 NQ2 0 000

24409 Hank 27.58 NQ0 0 010

24410 Harry 38.59 NQ1 0 020

24411 Nike 44.12 NQ3 2 010

24414 Gauge 41.74 NQ1 0 010

24407 Gypsy -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 51 sec

12807 Summer 28.23 11000 0 000

12202 Rudi -- NQ1 1 100

12401 Kylie 57.15 NQ0 0 000

12605 Rozi Z -- NQ1 2 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 49 sec

16604 Aimee 36.04 11000 0 000

16608 Brady 40.41 21000 0 000

16601 Lyra 51.92 3940 0 000

16401 Desi -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 47 sec

20401 Brick 37.92 11000 0 000

20605 Penny 42.30 21000 0 000

20604 Blanca 50.66 3910 0 000

20405 Sainte 42.42 NQ3 0 010

20607 Sizzle 39.57 NQ1 1 010

20608 Slash 38.05 NQ0 0 020

20611 Laila 49.85 NQ1 2 010

20616 Ink 33.24 NQ1 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 49 sec

24402 Rico 44.90 NQ1 0 020

24412 Sydney -- NQ2 1 020

24601 Trudi 61.68 NQ2 1 010

24603 Artemis 40.72 NQ1 2 010

24604 Bailey 67.15 NQ2 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Regular

24606 Versace 39.59 NQ1 1 030



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 55 sec

8804 Stella 31.61 11000 0 000

8801 Lucy 35.97 21000 0 000

8802 Roxy 36.04 31000 0 000

8814 Cha Cha 36.93 41000 0 000

8817 Audrey 37.66 1000 0 000

8808 Josie 45.23 1000 0 000

8810 Chief 47.42 1000 0 000

8601 Rhowyn 54.64 NQ5 3 030

8603 Lyric 46.74 NQ1 0 010

8806 Zipper 65.22 NQ1 0 000

8807 Fly 36.55 NQ0 1 000

8811 Grits 42.88 NQ1 1 000

8812 Pippin 45.93 NQ1 0 000

8805 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

8809 Hero -- ABS-- -- ------

8816 Magic -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 51 sec

12602 Peeka 28.16 11000 0 000

12816 Neil 28.65 21000 0 000

12808 Score 34.47 31000 0 000

12815 Casey 34.79 41000 0 000

12806 Wrecks 35.50 1000 0 000

12822 Keefer 39.04 1000 0 000

12801 Brumby 39.15 1000 0 000

12817 Joan 40.45 1000 0 000

12804 Tempo 41.21 1000 0 000

12809 Willow 41.83 1000 0 000

12603 Scooter 45.92 NQ1 0 000

12607 Mercy 42.65 NQ1 0 010

12802 Tic 51.27 NQ1 0 000

12805 Visa 30.28 NQ0 1 000

12810 Zipper 41.93 NQ1 1 010



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

12813 Finch 40.04 NQ1 1 020

12819 Abbie 37.13 NQ0 1 010

12823 Nikko 52.35 NQ0 0 000

12826 Bravo 40.78 NQ0 1 000

12828 Major 42.53 NQ1 1 010

12820 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 49 sec

16802 Raleigh 34.39 11000 0 000

16822 Bandit 35.41 21000 0 000

16815 Tango 36.61 31000 0 000

16811 Clare 36.89 41000 0 000

16824 Bliss 40.18 1000 0 000

16607 Timmy 40.56 1000 0 000

16606 Mathilda 41.05 NQ0 1 000

16801 Sunny 43.30 NQ1 2 000

16808 Kelsey 34.51 NQ0 1 010

16810 Dani 44.66 NQ1 1 010

16814 Pilot 36.47 NQ1 2 010

16821 Kaper -- NQ2 0 110

16825 Quigley 32.69 NQ1 0 000

16603 Molly -- ABS-- -- ------

16816 Punkin -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 47 sec

20848 Khaos 26.37 11000 0 000

20803 Driver 26.70 21000 0 000

20833 Bouncer 27.51 31000 0 000

20824 Reese 28.49 41000 0 000

20836 Auggie 28.96 1000 0 000

20828 Lucy 34.34 1000 0 000

20823 Abby 35.03 1000 0 000

20845 Boing 36.79 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

20834 Legend 37.65 1000 0 000

20807 Rori 41.35 1000 0 000

20841 Louie 43.35 1000 0 000

20613 Gretchen 32.18 NQ0 0 010

20801 Summit 37.58 NQ1 1 020

20804 Slider 43.49 NQ0 1 000

20806 Viper 42.20 NQ1 1 010

20810 Kite 44.06 NQ2 0 000

20814 Keeper 34.18 NQ0 1 000

20816 Tru 51.03 NQ1 1 000

20819 Mollie 39.22 NQ1 1 010

20820 Blade 31.10 NQ1 0 000

20822 SoBe 27.14 NQ0 0 010

20827 Mesa 41.44 NQ1 0 000

20835 Aavry -- NQ0 2 110

20837 Libby 42.85 NQ1 1 020

20839 Ruffles 42.58 NQ0 1 000

20842 Simon 32.79 NQ0 1 010

20843 Tina 27.94 NQ0 1 000

20849 Homer 44.65 NQ2 1 010

20851 Stinger 29.79 NQ0 1 020

20852 Rev 46.15 NQ1 0 000

20855 Forest 31.87 NQ1 1 010

20812 Sparky -- ABS-- -- ------

20829 Bit -- ABS-- -- ------

20815 Shay -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 49 sec

24832 Panda 27.34 11000 0 000

24827 Johnnie 28.07 21000 0 000

24818 Wired 28.98 31000 0 000

24808 Maggie 29.50 41000 0 000

24806 Ruby 32.94 1000 0 000

24822 Spirit 33.52 1000 0 000

24826 Kei 35.89 1000 0 000

24828 MarJus 38.02 1000 0 000



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

24803 Sophie 38.47 1000 0 000

24820 Brig 39.50 1000 0 000

24831 Tango 40.86 1000 0 000

24815 Grace 41.51 1000 0 000

24829 Chessie 42.04 1000 0 000

24821 Murphy 42.27 1000 0 000

24802 Desi 43.77 1000 0 000

24811 Onyx 45.19 1000 0 000

24801 Jackson 52.66 NQ1 1 010

24804 Max -- NQ4 0 000

24807 Trip 41.48 NQ1 1 010

24809 Kate 34.99 NQ1 1 000

24812 Tamora -- NQ4 1 020

24814 Raskal -- NQ1 2 120

24817 Tag 61.81 NQ2 0 000

24825 Iggy 34.85 NQ1 0 000

24830 Moni 69.01 NQ2 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

26 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 47 sec

26601 Effen 27.61 11000 0 000

26802 Kara 27.65 21000 0 000

26801 Aidan -- NQ1 1 110



JWW Results
4/15/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 118 yds SCT: 52 sec

8204 Percy 72.13 NQ5 2 020

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 49 sec

12209 Rebound 22.71 11000 0 000

12210 Tag 31.73 21000 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 46 sec

16207 Roz 21.93 11000 0 000

16204 Joey 46.73 2902 0 000

16208 Holly 51.64 NQ3 0 000

16209 Casey 48.68 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 49 sec

20207 Mary 28.83 11000 0 000

20206 Keyah 38.90 21000 0 000

20208 Envy 47.69 NQ1 0 010

20217 Dede 39.41 NQ3 2 030



JWW Results
4/15/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 47 sec

16408 Lucy 44.70 11000 0 000

16206 Lily 51.39 NQ3 1 010

16407 Valley 47.60 NQ2 2 010

16610 Clarence -- NQ2 0 100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 50 sec

20419 Balto 35.41 11000 0 000

20617 Jackie-O 59.24 NQ2 1 020



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

4 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 59 sec

4804 Kate 43.03 NQ1 1 010

4801 Casey -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

8 inches Yardage: 167 yds SCT: 56 sec

8821 Emmy 53.16 11000 0 000

8818 Shadow 58.49 NQ2 1 010

8819 Suds 71.26 NQ0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT: 54 sec

12608 Auggie 62.05 NQ1 0 000

12829 Rusty 52.64 NQ1 1 010

12830 Jersey 47.22 NQ1 0 000

12832 Georgia 45.74 NQ0 0 010

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 52 sec

16826 Skye 34.06 11000 0 000

16833 Prairie 35.39 21000 0 000

16830 Zoey 44.58 31000 0 000

16406 Raine 58.61 NQ1 1 010

16827 Nike 35.38 NQ0 0 010

16828 Andy 64.41 NQ1 1 010

16829 Rocky 29.93 NQ0 1 000

16831 Punkin -- ABS-- -- ------



JWW Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Course Faults

R W EFT

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT: 54 sec

20857 Callie 56.73 NQ1 0 000

20858 Savanna 49.55 NQ0 1 000

20859 Legend 50.21 NQ2 2 020

20860 Austin 43.20 NQ0 0 010



FAST Results
4/15/11

Novice A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12002 Max -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16002 Bailey 45.50 NQ4 3 0195



FAST Results
4/15/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8805 Abby -- ABS-- -- ------

8816 Magic -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12602 Peeka 28.19 1784 9 202718

12205 Galen 32.24 2596 9 20186

12603 Scooter 17.93 3533 6 20186

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16608 Brady 32.37 1745 9 202713

16605 Polo 38.11 2743 9 202718

16604 Aimee 27.98 3734 9 202713

16607 Timmy 23.02 4673 6 202711

16606 Mathilda 40.19 655 9 201818

16203 Louis 44.39 NQ1 0 01013

16403 Thunder -- NQ2 0 0100

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20602 Blitz 30.35 1695 6 202711

20842 Simon 29.76 2684 6 202711

20607 Sizzle 34.83 3605 6 201813

20616 Ink 28.63 4595 6 201711

20615 Slick 12.20 533 6 20186

16202 Katy 37.56 533 6 201811

20201 Selby 40.01 515 6 201711

20405 Sainte 17.40 NQ3 4 2086



FAST Results
4/15/11

Novice B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24204 Flint 30.38 1655 2 202711

24414 Gauge 28.13 2623 6 20276

24406 Bee 33.81 3573 6 201811

24604 Bailey 16.18 4533 6 20186

24401 Lock 27.20 533 6 20186

24402 Rico 35.62 535 2 201811

24205 Louie 41.55 NQ3 6 2086

24203 Zoe -- ABS-- -- ------

24407 Gypsy -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches SCT: 32 sec

26802 Kara 29.74 1806 9 202718

26801 Aidan 38.81 NQ6 3 01018



FAST Results
4/15/11

Open - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8815 Elliot 26.14 1623 9 201713

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12808 Score 29.51 1756 9 202713

12813 Finch 29.36 2743 6 202718

12605 Rozi Z 39.41 3654 9 201818

12807 Summer 30.40 NQ4 6 02711

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20831 Tony 26.23 1673 6 202711

20835 Aavry 29.15 2673 6 202711

20203 Pearl 21.99 3664 9 20276

20614 Frost 35.72 NQ2 6 0186

20851 Stinger 30.29 NQ5 9 01918

20404 Everclear -- ABS-- -- ------

20406 Gus -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24404 Trip 31.75 1693 9 201918

24412 Sydney 19.69 2555 6 20186

24603 Artemis 36.12 3554 9 20818

24413 Zara 35.24 NQ6 6 0918

24403 Jones -- ABS-- -- ------



FAST Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8808 Josie -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12828 Major 34.54 NQ4 3 0918

12820 Gretchen -- ABS-- -- ------

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16821 Kaper 45.71 NQ2 3 01913

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20603 Honor 34.06 NQ4 3 0012

20839 Ruffles 45.42 NQ3 3 0918

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24409 Hank 36.35 NQ4 3 01718

24410 Harry -- NQ3 0 0918

24823 Bravo 28.91 NQ3 7 20818

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

26 inches SCT: 32 sec

26601 Effen 30.89 NQ6 7 0818



FAST Results
4/15/11

Excellent A - Regular



FAST Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Regular

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

8 inches SCT: 38 sec

8601 Rhowyn 49.69 NQ4 3 0913

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 35 sec

12816 Neil 32.65 1784 9 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 32 sec

20803 Driver 28.84 1786 7 202718

20822 SoBe 39.11 NQ3 7 0818

20836 Auggie 39.24 NQ3 7 080

20845 Boing 21.63 NQ6 3 0911

20848 Khaos 34.95 NQ6 7 087

20815 Shay -- AIS0 0 000

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

24 inches SCT: 32 sec

24606 Versace 41.82 1613 7 202713

24806 Ruby 42.56 NQ3 0 0918

24808 Maggie 24.07 NQ5 3 0013

24809 Kate 38.90 NQ4 7 02718

24810 Maquis 38.94 NQ2 7 080

24815 Grace 42.99 NQ3 0 0911

24818 Wired 39.38 NQ4 7 01718

24825 Iggy 36.50 NQ5 3 01918

24827 Johnnie 36.89 NQ4 4 0812

24832 Panda 43.37 NQ6 3 0018



FAST Results
4/15/11

Novice - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 38 sec

12210 Tag 42.66 1733 9 202718

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16206 Lily 18.41 NQ3 2 20186

16406 Raine 40.62 NQ3 0 20186

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20858 Savanna 15.43 1533 6 20186

20219 Kioti 39.14 NQ2 6 086



FAST Results
4/15/11

Open - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

12 inches SCT: 38 sec

12830 Jersey -- NQ3 3 0107

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

16 inches SCT: 35 sec

16610 Clarence 37.73 NQ3 2 087

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20857 Callie 31.78 1673 6 202711



FAST Results
4/15/11

Excellent B - Preferred

Armband Call Name Time Score Place
Points

1's 2-4 SB8-105-7

20 inches SCT: 35 sec

20856 Lelu 35.28 1642 7 201718


